
Student Name : PASULA AISHWARYAA Class : LKG

Father Name :  P PRABHU Roll # : 1

Admission # : TRIVENI0148

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : ERUKURALLA BHASHWINI Class : LKG

Father Name : ERUKURALLA SHEKHAR Roll # : 1

Admission # : -

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : ARELLA ADVITHA Class : LKG

Father Name :  ARELLA RAKESH Roll # : 2

Admission # : TRIVENI935

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : ALEENA BEGUM Class : LKG

Father Name :  MOHAMMED ARIF Roll # : 3

Admission # : TRIVENI0153

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : KANTHA ANVIKA Class : LKG

Father Name :  KANTHA VINESH Roll # : 4

Admission # : TRIVENI936

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : ANKITA RATHOD Class : LKG

Father Name :  RAMU RATHOD Roll # : 5

Admission # : TRIVENI0172

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : R  ARCHANA Class : LKG

Father Name : VEERASWAMI Roll # : 6

Admission # : -

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : MANDAPURAM AARADHYA Class : LKG

Father Name : MANDAPURAM RAMESH Roll # : 7

Admission # : -

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : RACHARLA LINGAIAH BHAVYANSHIKA Class : LKG

Father Name :  R L DINESH Roll # : 8

Admission # : 919

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : ANTHIGALLA BHAVYA SRI Class : LKG

Father Name :  A SAI PRASAD Roll # : 9

Admission # : TRIVENI934

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : BHUKYA BRUNDA BAI Class : LKG

Father Name : BHUKYA VENKATESH NAIK Roll # : 10

Admission # : -

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : DIKSHA Class : LKG

Father Name : DINESH KUMAR Roll # : 11

Admission # : -

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : DEEKSHITA MALI Class : LKG

Father Name : DINESH MALI Roll # : 12

Admission # : -

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : NANAVATH GOUTHAMI Class : LKG

Father Name :  N SANTHOSH Roll # : 13

Admission # : 922

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : U  HARSHITHA Class : LKG

Father Name : U MANOJ KUMAR Roll # : 14

Admission # : TRIVENI0187

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : NAGIDIKANTI KHUSHI Class : LKG

Father Name :  N JAMES Roll # : 15

Admission # : TRIVENI933

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : JOGI LAIKALI Class : LKG

Father Name :  J  NEELAPPA Roll # : 16

Admission # : 166

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : ADIRA HANVIKA Class : LKG

Father Name : ADIRA KRISHNAIAH Roll # : 16

Admission # : 0

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : GOLLA MISHITA YADAV Class : LKG

Father Name :  G SIVAGIRIDHAR YADAV Roll # : 17

Admission # : TRIVENI0183

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : NAGIRE MANVITHA Class : LKG

Father Name : NAGIRE KRISHNAIAH Roll # : 18

Admission # : -

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : NICOLEN METI Class : LKG

Father Name : NARSINGH METI Roll # : 20

Admission # : -

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : V NITYA SREE Class : LKG

Father Name : RAMDAS Roll # : 21

Admission # : -

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : KOTA POORVI LAXMIKA Class : LKG

Father Name : KOTA SRI KANTH GOUD Roll # : 22

Admission # : -

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : SAFOORAH MUHEEB Class : LKG

Father Name :  QAZIMOHAMMED MUHEEB Roll # : 23

Admission # : TRIVENI0142

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : BANDI SPANDANA Class : LKG

Father Name : BANDI NARSING RAO Roll # : 24

Admission # : -

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : SUSHRUTHA GOUD Class : LKG

Father Name : ANIL GOUD Roll # : 25

Admission # : -

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : TEJSVINI SHAM YATRE Class : LKG

Father Name : SHAM YATRE Roll # : 26

Admission # : -

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : RASINENI VARNIKA CHOWDARY Class : LKG

Father Name :  R ANIL KUMAR Roll # : 27

Admission # : TRIVENI 1125

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : CHAPPALA VENNELA Class : LKG

Father Name : CHAPALA DASTHAIAH Roll # : 28

Admission # : -

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : DANDUGULA SNIGDHA Class : LKG

Father Name : DANDUGULA RAJU Roll # : 29

Admission # : -

Hall Ticket Exam : PRE-FINAL

11-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

12-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

13-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

14-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:00 

PM

15-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

16-Mar-2024 

09:30 AM To 

12:00 PM

English(Oral) English(Written) Mathematics(Oral) Mathematics(Written) Evs(oral) Gk and Rhymes

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature


